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Top Forty Agricultural Commodities, Washington, 2008-2010 

Commodity Rank 
2010 

Value of Production Change 
2010 

vs 2009 2008 2009 2010 

  $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 Percent 
Apples 
Milk  1 
Wheat 
Potatoes 
Cattle & Calves 
Hay, All 
Cherries, All 
Nursery & Greenhouse Products 2 
Grapes, All 
Pears, All 
Onions, All 
Hops 
Sweet Corn, All 
Corn for Grain 
Eggs 
Aquaculture(incl. trout eggs & fish) 3 
Corn for Silage 
Broilers 4 
Mint Oil 
Blueberries 
Red Raspberries 
Christmas Trees 
Dry Edible Beans 
Kentucky Bluegrass Seed 
Lentils 
Barley 
Haylage 
Mushrooms 
Alfalfa Seed 
Green Peas for Processing 
Asparagus 
Dry Edible Peas 
Other Grass Seed 
Carrots for Processing 
Wrinkled Seed Peas 
Farm Forest Products 5 
Strawberries 
Apricots 
Cranberries 
Peaches 
Total Top 40 Value of Production 
TOTAL VALUE OF PRODUCTION 
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1,288,128 
1,002,496 

745,163 
692,850 
496,127 
581,302 
297,061 
321,006 
199,165 
170,734 
140,332 
258,642 
141,208 
84,132 

136,448 
115,320 
94,185 
70,387 
54,932 
43,360 
92,093 
51,000 
32,657 
42,550 
20,631 
38,791 
29,385 
21,417 
26,200 
30,831 
18,310 
17,280 
18,000 
11,280 
12,600 
30,000 
10,092 

6,614 
6,259 
8,361 

7,457,329 
7,736,891 

1,412,846 
684,003 
594,267 
645,502 
472,958 
452,410 
230,905 
299,868 
210,084 
158,336 
219,417 
265,330 
173,447 
103,619 
106,499 
118,873 
80,782 
57,248 
71,012 
30,525 
57,154 
43,350 
32,604 
32,500 
28,140 
18,003 
22,230 
21,973 
28,000 
26,527 
20,302 
19,210 
12,865 
10,013 
18,183 
15,000 

8,338 
7,727 
9,762 
5,222 

6,825,034 
7,113,839 

1,443,890 
950,061 
925,265 
654,456 
568,317 
508,680 
367,208 
300,002 
213,744 
189,319 
168,810 
160,937 
146,656 
139,656 
120,732 
102,689 
82,013 
61,360 
60,832 
54,664 
50,254 
42,750 
38,528 
30,800 
25,912 
22,512 
20,965 
20,669 
20,500 
19,061 
17,588 
14,858 

9,910 
9,471 
8,580 
8,000 
7,640 
6,908 
6,726 
5,017 

7,605,940 
7,934,483 

2.2 
38.9 
55.7 

1.4 
20.2 
12.4 
59.0 

0.0 
1.7 

19.6 
-23.1 
-39.3 
-15.4 
34.8 
13.4 

-13.6 
1.5 
7.2 

-14.3 
79.1 

-12.1 
-1.4 
18.2 
-5.2 
-7.9 
25.0 
-5.7 
-5.9 

-26.8 
-28.1 
-13.4 
-22.7 
-23.0 

-5.4 
-52.8 
-46.7 

-8.4 
-10.6 
-31.1 

-3.9 
11.4 
11.5 

1 Value at average returns per 100 pounds of milk in combined marketings of milk and cream plus value of milk used for home 
consumption and milk fed to calves.   

2  Includes floriculture.  
3  Excludes value of distributed fish.   
4  Washington Fryer Commission total weight multiplied by USDA US average bird liveweight price per pound.   
5  Value of forest products sold from operations meeting the USDA farm definition. 


